LC32
Linear LED Cove System
2
Simple, small and powerful
The LC32 LED cove offers the perfect
combination of scale, performance, and
control to create vibrant lighting effects
With an advanced system of low powered LEDs, the LC32 delivers

J3	 3’ jumper cable
J12	 12’ jumper cable
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LC-1-27K-1-C-UNV-12-0
2.14”
[54mm]
2.43”
[62mm]
30º
15º 0º
2.74”
[70mm]
12.00”
[305mm]
24.00”
[610mm]
1’
[305mm]
3’
[914mm]
12’
[3660mm]
Jumper Cable
LC32 Ordering
11
The Cooper Lighting Family
Halo
Metalux
Lumark
Sure-Lites
Neo-Ray
Corelite
Portfolio
Iris
Shaper
io
Lumière
Invue
McGraw-Edison
Streetworks
Fail-Safe
MWS
DLS
RSA
Ametrix
Ametrix
18001 East Colfax Ave.
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
F: 303-393-1477
Cooper Lighting
Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
International Sales, USA
Cooper Lighting
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
Canada
Cooper Lighting
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-507-4000
F: 905-568-7049
Canadian Facilities
Calgary, Alberta T2E 7V9
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800